Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
40828U
Decorative, Bowshield, Wall Mounted INC
Page 1 of 2
Features

cUL listed suitable for damp locations.
Complete Fixture consists of Lightshield and Backplate Assembly. Order each separately.
Lightshield Ordering Information
Catalog No. Pattern/Description/Color
40871 Rolled “rain” pattern texture, silk-screened white/clear
40865 Three dimensional “squares” white/clear silk-screened pattern
40862 “Ceramic white” silk-screened and sandblasted
Backplate Assembly Ordering Information
Catalog No. Finish Catalog No. Finish Lamps Ballast Type Input Wattage
40828HI Satin Brass 40829H1 Satin Nickel 2x18W Quad 1-2 Lt. HPF Magnetic 120V
40828H2 Satin Brass 40829H2 Satin Nickel 2-Pin G24d-2 base 1-2 Lt. HPF Magnetic 277V
40828U Satin Brass 40829U Satin Nickel 2x18W Quad 1-2 Lt. HPF Electronic 120/277V
40828D1 Satin Brass 40829D1 Satin Nickel 4-Pin G24q-2 base 1-2 Lt. HPF Electronic Dimmable 120V
3
7
6
5